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Glenn Miles Ferguson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Glenn Miles Ferguson
Postcode

Date of birth May 1940

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HYGRADE CORRUGATED CASES
LIMITED

TOPS SERIES XVIIIl HOLDINGS (UK)
LIMITED

TOPS SERIES XVIII CONTAINERS
HOLDINGS LIMITED

PALM PAPER LIMITED

SMURFIT CORRUGATED (HATFIELD)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
00345742

01535244

00302798

00813701
01750422

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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903557481

903557481
986 Hampshire Road North
Vancouver

British Columbia

Canada

Canadian

App. Date

App. Date
02/11/1992

08/11/1991

08/11/1991

08/11/1991
16/10/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
20/03/1998

19/02/1993

19/02/1993

20/03/1998
19/02/1993

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



